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Team
Paris Junior College

Bryant & Stratton College - Wisconsin

Colby Community College
Indian Hills Community College
Parkland College

Itawamba Community College
McLennan Community College

Northwest-Shoals Community College

Eastern Oklahoma State College
University of South Carolina Union
Daytona State College

Patrick & Henry Community College
Northeast Mississippi Community College

Three Rivers Community College
Labette Community College
Spoon River College

Coalinga College

Jones College

Olney Central College

Trinity Valley Community College

Kansas City Kansas Community College

Pensacola State College
West Valley College

National Park College

State Fair Community College
Cosumnes River College
College of Southern Idaho

Southern Union State Community College

Snead State Community College
Hutchinson Community College
Central Community College
Gaston College

East Central College

San Jose City College

Gordon State College (GA)
Louisiana State University-Eunice
Grayson College

Lackawanna College

Seminole State College of Florida
Feather River College

Arkansas State University-Newport
Mt. Hood Community College
Heartland Community College
Georgia Military College
Crowder College

Blinn College

Weatherford College

2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA
Junior College

GPA

3.959
3.850
3.820
3.800
3.800
3.796
3.774
3.758
3.745
3.740
3.730
3.730
3.714
3.710
3.710
3.702
3.690
3.673
3.670
3.660
3.657
3.650
3.629
3.610
3.600
3.588
3.584
3.580
3.570
3.568
3.565
3.552
3.552
3.549
3.530
3.530
3.520
3.510
3.500
3.490
3.486
3.448
3.435
3.430
3.420
3.400
3.380



2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA
Junior College

Phoenix College 3.380
Coastal Alabama Community College - South 3.375
Lake-Sumter State College 3.360
Ellsworth Community College 3.330
Illinois Central College 3.264
Clark College (WA) 3.250
Alvin Community College 3.230
Douglas College 3.180
Holmes Community College 3.140
Lansing Community College 3.080
Garden City Community College 3.050

Fayetteville Technical Community College 3.010



