2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA Junior College

	Team	GPA
1	Paris Junior College	3.959
2	Bryant & Stratton College - Wisconsin	3.850
3	Colby Community College	3.820
4	Indian Hills Community College	3.800
	Parkland College	3.800
6	Itawamba Community College	3.796
7	McLennan Community College	3.774
8	Northwest-Shoals Community College	3.758
9	Eastern Oklahoma State College	3.745
10	University of South Carolina Union	3.740
11	Daytona State College	3.730
	Patrick & Henry Community College	3.730
13	Northeast Mississippi Community College	3.714
14	Three Rivers Community College	3.710
	Labette Community College	3.710
16	Spoon River College	3.702
17	Coalinga College	3.690
18	Jones College	3.673
19	Olney Central College	3.670
20	Trinity Valley Community College	3.660
21	Kansas City Kansas Community College	3.657
22	Pensacola State College	3.650
23	West Valley College	3.629
24	National Park College	3.610
25	State Fair Community College	3.600
	Cosumnes River College	3.588
	College of Southern Idaho	3.584
	Southern Union State Community College	3.580
	Snead State Community College	3.570
	Hutchinson Community College	3.568
	Central Community College	3.565
	Gaston College	3.552
	East Central College	3.552
	San Jose City College	3.549
	Gordon State College (GA)	3.530
	Louisiana State University-Eunice	3.530
	Grayson College	3.520
	Lackawanna College	3.510
	Seminole State College of Florida	3.500
	Feather River College	3.490
	Arkansas State University-Newport	3.486
	Mt. Hood Community College	3.448
	Heartland Community College	3.435
	Georgia Military College	3.430
	Crowder College	3.420
	Blinn College	3.400
	Weatherford College	3.380

2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA Junior College

Phoenix College	
Coastal Alabama Community College - South	
Lake-Sumter State College	3.360
Ellsworth Community College	3.330
Illinois Central College	3.264
Clark College (WA)	3.250
Alvin Community College	3.230
Douglas College	3.180
Holmes Community College	3.140
Lansing Community College	3.080
Garden City Community College	
Fayetteville Technical Community College	